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2.6.2 Attainment of Programme outcomes and course 
outcomes are evaluated by the institution. 
 

 

 

 Attainment  of University Exam 

 Graphical Representation of Result  

 Subject Wise Result  

  Internal Assessment Evaluation sheet  
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Attainment of Course Outcomes 
For the academic year 2020-21, attainment of course outcome for B.A., B. Com. 

& B.Sc. is calculated by following way.  

The method of calculation of attainment of course outcomes is summing up the 

score and divides the total by the number of student who appeared for the course. This 

ratio is called as attainment ratio.  

In Science faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 150, the average marks 

of student is 129. This indicates 87% of the course was understood by the students.  

In Arts faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average marks of 

student is 82. This indicates 82% of the course was understood by the students.  
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In commerce faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average 

marks of student is 79.6. This indicates 79.6% of the course was understood by the 

students.  
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For the academic year 2020-21, attainment of course outcome for B.A., B. Com. 

& B.Sc. is calculated by following way.  

The method of calculation of attainment of course outcomes is summing up the 

score and divides the total by the number of student who appeared for the course. This 

ratio is called as attainment ratio.  

In Science faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 150, the average marks 

of student is 129. This indicates 87% of the course was understood by the students.  

In Arts faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average marks of 

student is 82. This indicates 82% of the course was understood by the students.  

In commerce faculty, the maximum marks for each course is 100, the average 

marks of student is 79.6. This indicates 79.6% of the course was understood by the 

students.  
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Name of the Class: B.Sc. III  Sem VI Summer 2021: 

Name of The Department: Botany 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name of the Student Internal 
Marks 

External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks 

1 77547 Aadesh Vishnu Jadhao 14 66 32 112 

2 77549 Afrin Faruque Patel 20 73 48 141 

3 77554 Akash Santosh Dongare 20 71 40 131 

4 77556 Amol Mohan Gawai 20 68 42 130 

5 77558 Anjali RajubhauAkkar 20 71 36 127 

6 77562 AnkushRameshwar Gaikwad 20 73 50 143 

7 77563 AnkushSahebraoBhagat 20 68 50 138 

8 77566 AshutoshVasantraoZalte 20 68 48 136 

9 77569 Ashwini DatatrayKhandagale 20 66 38 124 

10 77579 Chhaya Ganesh Chinchole 20 63 44 127 

11 77581 DevashriShridharThoke 18 73 36 127 

12 77584 DipaliJagannathJaybhaye 20 73 34 127 

13 77586 DivyaGajananDeshmukh 18 75 28 121 

14 77589 Gayatree Rajiv Patil 20 71 46 137 

15 77594 Jaya ShivnarayanPawar 18 66 32 116 

16 77595 Jayshri Santosh Ade 20 56 46 122 

17 77596 Kalyani Rajesh Halkare 20 73 50 143 

18 7759 Kanchan Suresh Ghewande 10 68 36 114 

19 77613 PallaviRamdevGadekar 20 71 40 131 

20 77614 PallaviRamdasMapari 20 75 46 141 

21 77618 Pooja Sanjay Marode 20 68 42 130 

22 77620 Pratiksha Shankar Petkar 20 68 42 130 

23 77622 Priyanka Sanjay More 20 75 48 143 



24 77623 Rashmi SubhashSapkal 20 75 46 141 

25 77625 RupaliMadhukarWayal 20 63 36 119 

26 77627 Sadaf Aqsa ArifDeshmukh 20 63 42 125 

27 77628 Sakshi Dipak Hiwale 20 75 36 131 

28 77629 Shaikh Shabnam Bi Sheikh Mobeen 20 71 42 133 

29 77631 ShitalVitthal Ingle 20 71 36 127 

30 77633 ShivaniNivruttiGadekar 18 71 40 129 

31 77634 Shivani Vijay Gher 18 63 28 109 

32 77635 Shivani Vilas Yendole 18 66 38 122 

33 77636 Shubhangi Vijay Thutte 20 68 46 134 

34 77637 SushmitaDhonduWaghmare 18 66 32 116 

35 77639 Vaishali Manohar Jadhao 20 66 36 122 

36 77641 VaishnaviGajananTheng 20 68 40 128 

37 77642 VaishnaviLaxmikantSapkal 18 73 36 127 

38 77645 VaishnaviRavindraRane 20 66 38 124 

39 77646 Vaishnavi Vinod Patil 20 73 30 123 

40 77647 VidhyaSheshraoGhube 20 71 50 141 

41 77654 Manisha Gopal Kumawat 20 73 42 135 

42 77659 Neha Vijay Surakdar 20 71 50 141 

43 77661 Nikita Prameshwar Wankhede 10 63 36 109 

44 77668 Pooja Santosh More 10 71 30 111 

45 77669 Poonam Prasad Pawar 18 68 32 118 

46 77678 Punam Vijay Khandagale 20 61 40 121 

47 77680 PurvaVishvanathSawale 20 71 46 137 

48 77681 RadhaRavindraDukare 18 59 30 107 

49 77686 Rushikesh Ramesh Gaikwad 20 68 42 130 

50 77701 Shraddha Sunil Deshmukh 20 71 46 137 



51 77704 ShubhamRajendraKarhade 20 68 48 136 

52 77705 Shubham Sanjay Salok 20 80 44 144 

53 77707 ShubhamVithobaKharat 20 71 48 139 

54 77718 Vaishnavi Kailas Bundhe 20 68 40 128 

55 77719 VaishnaviSopanKalekar 20 75 48 143 

56 77726 Vishnu BhanudasUgale 20 68 48 136 

Total 1064 3874 2276 7214 

Average 19 69.17857143 40.64285714 128.8214286 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc. III (Sem - VI) Summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Microbiology 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks 

1 77552 Ku. Aakanksha S. Dandade 20 66 36 122 

2 77568 Ku. Ahwini P. Kanhe 0 72 28 100 

3 77558 Ku. Anjali R. Akkar 20 68 36 124 

4 77570 Ku. Ashwini M. Solanki 18 66 50 134 

5 77567 Ku. Ashwini P. Dukare 18 48 38 104 

6 77581 Ku. Devshri S. Thoke 20 76 38 134 

7 77582 Ku. Diksha M. Jadhao 20 68 48 136 

8 77584 Ku. Dipali J. Jaybhaye 20 76 46 142 

9 77585 Ku. Dipali K. Deshmane 20 72 38 130 

10 77586 Ku. Divya G. Deshmukh 18 70 40 128 

11 77592 Ku. Harshada K. Ghule 20 76 48 144 

12 77597 Ku. Kanchan B. Pawar 20 72 46 138 

13 77598 Ku. Kanchan P. Sapkal 20 72 38 130 



14 77602 Ku. Kiran P. Nemane 20 70 34 124 

15 77603 Ku. Kiran P. Tupkar 20 70 34 124 

16 77606 Ku. Komal P. Mapari 20 78 40 138 

17 77608 Ku. Mayuri D. Bhusari 18 54 40 112 

18 77609 Ku. Mayuri V. Jawanjal 18 72 34 124 

19 77610 Ku. Muskan H. Hiriwale 20 76 48 144 

20 77612 Ku. Neha V. Dalimkar 20 66 38 124 

21 77661 Ku. Nikita P. Wankhade 20 74 46 140 

22 77614 Ku. Pallavi R. Mapari 20 78 48 146 

23 77615 Ku. Pallavi S. Thutte 20 64 50 134 

24 77616 Ku. Pooja B. Jadhav 20 60 42 122 

25 77617 Ku. Pooja G. Patne 20 68 48 136 

26 77669 Ku. Poonam P. Pawar 20 74 46 140 

27 77619 Ku. Pragati J. Saraf 20 72 32 124 

28 77621 Ku. Priyanka R. Awachar 20 77 34 131 

29 77624 Ku. Renuka D. Yendole 15 68 44 127 

30 77625 Ku. Rupali M. Wayal 18 64 38 120 

31 77626  Ku. Rutuja T. Deokar 20 64 46 130 

32 77689 Ku. Sakshi D. Dondal 20 72 46 138 

33 77628 Ku. Sakshi D. Hiwale 20 78 32 130 

34 77695 Ku. Shamal C. Mehetre 15 76 46 137 

35 77631 Ku. Shital  V. Ingle 20 72 50 142 

36 77696 Ku. Shital G. Kudke 20 72 38 130 

37 77630 Ku. Shital T. Jadhao 20 76 48 144 

38 77632 Ku. Shivani M. Ghuge 18 70 42 130 

39 77634 Ku. Shivani V. Gher 18 70 48 136 



40 77635 Ku. Shivani V. Yendole 18 66 46 130 

41 77708 Ku. Shubhangi K. Hiwale 20 60 44 124 

42 77709 Ku. Shubhangi S. Chavan 15 76 46 137 

43 77638 Ku. Swati V. Satpute 20 58 48 126 

44 77639 Ku. Vaishali M. Jadhao 20 76 36 132 

45 77641 Ku. Vaishnavi G. Theng 20 76 48 144 

46 77642 Ku. Vaishnavi L. Sapkal 20 72 48 140 

47 77643 Ku. Vaishnavi R. Fulzade 20 80 38 138 

48 77645 Ku. Vaishnavi R. Rane 18 76 46 140 

49 77719 Ku. Vaishnavi S. Kalekar 18 76 48 142 

50 77646 Ku. Vaishnavi V. Patil 18 70 34 122 

51 77721 Ku. Vidya A. Kharat 20 60 50 130 

52 77723 Ku. Vishakha B. Shete 20 72 42 134 

53 77713 Ku.Trupti G. Mahale 18 72 40 130 

54 77547 Mr. Adesh V. Jadhav 20 62 40 122 

55 77551 Mr. Ajay S. Joshi 20 80 50 150 

56 77565 Mr. Ashish V. Khakare 20 76 44 140 

57 77649 Mr. Laukik A. Shirale 20 70 40 130 

58 77650 Mr. Lokesh H. Morey 20 70 50 140 

59 77662 Mr. Om S. Suradkar 20 68 46 134 

60 77672 Mr. Prasad R. Narwade  20 76 44 140 

61 77674 Mr. Pravin R. Ingle 20 72 48 140 

62 77685 Mr. Rushikesh D. Wagh 20 72 46 138 

63 77693 Mr. Satish R. Tayde 20 72 48 138 

64 77705 Mr. Shubham S. Salok 20 80 50 150 

65 77726 Mr. Vishnu B. Ugale 20 74 48 142 



Total 1239 4599 2790 8626 

Average  18.75384615 69.73846154 42.36923077 130.8307692 

 

Name of the Class: (Only Final Year Students Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Zoology 
Sr. No. Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks External Marks Practical Marks Total Marks 

1 77595 Ade Jayshri Santosh  20 74 50 144 

2 77621 Awachar Priyanka Rajedra 20 62 50 132 

3 77563 Bhagat Ankush Sahebrao 20 66 46 132 

4 77608 Bhusari Mayuri Devebdra  20 58 36 114 

5 77718 Bundhe Vaishnavi Kailas 20 74 50 144 

6 77709 Chavan Shubhangi Shankar  20 70 40 130 

7 77579 Chinchole Chhaya Ganesh  20 68 34 122 

8 77612 Dalimkar Neha Vasant  20 60 50 130 

9 77552 Danadade akankaha Shriram  20 68 42 130 

10 77626 Deokar Rutuja Tarkeshwar  20 68 50 138 

11 77585 Deshmane Dipali Kishor  20 60 30 110 

12 77627 Deshmukh Sadaf Aqsa Arif  20 70 50 140 

13 77701 Deshmukh Shraddha Sunil   20 76 50 146 

14 77689 Dondal Sakshi Dnyaaneshwar  20 72 48 130 

15 77554 Dongre Akash Santosh  15 70 38 123 

16 77681 Dukare Radha Ravindra 17 60 26 103 

17 77567 Dukare Ashvini Parmeshwar 17 68 36 119 

18 77643 Fulzade Vaihnavi Rajesh  20 60 32 112 

19 77613 Gadekar Pallavi Namdev 20 76 40 136 

20 77633 Gadekar Shivani Nivruti 20 70 40 130 



21 77562 Gaikwad Ankush Rameshwar 20 70 50 140 

22 77686 Gaikwad Rushikesh Ramesh  17 68 48 133 

23 77558 Gawai Amol Mohan  20 66 36 126 

24 77600 Ghewande Kanchan Suresh  7 52 36 95 

25 77647 Ghube Vidhya Sheshrao  20 72 44 136 

26 77632 Ghuge Shivani  Madan  17 66 48 131 

27 77592 Ghule Harshda Kaduba 20 76 50 146 

28 77610 Hiriwale Muskan Husen 20 76 50 146 

29 77708 Hiwale Shubhange Kailas  15 66 48 129 

30 77674 Ingle Prvin Rajendra 20 70 50 140 

31 77582 Jadhao Diksha Milind   20 68 48 136 

32 77616 Jadhav Pooja Bharat  20 54 28 102 

33 77630 Jadhav Shitsl Tejrao 20 76 50 146 

34 77609 Jawanjal Mayuri Vijay  17 64 26 107 

35 77551 Joshi Ajay Sanjay  20 74 44 138 

36 77568 Kanhe Ashvini Punjaji  20 68 42 130 

37 77704 Karhade Shubham Rajendra 20 74 46 140 

38 77565 Khakare Ashish Vinayak 20 68 50 138 

39 77569 Khandagale Ashvini Dattatray 20 66 40 126 

40 77678 Khandagale Punam Vijay  20 66 38 124 

41 77707 Kharat Shubham Vithoba  20 70 50 140 

42 77721 Kharat Vidya Ashok 20 70 36 126 

43 77696 Kudke Shital Gajanan 20 60 32 112 

44 77654 Kumawat Manisha Gopal  15 70 38 123 

45 77713 Mahale Trupti Gajanan 20 60 28 108 

46 77606 Mapari Komal Panjabrao 20 76 48 144 

47 77618 Marode Pooja Sanjay  20 72 48 140 

48 77695 Mehetre Shamal Chandrakant 20 70 40 130 

49 77668 More Pooja Santosh  17 72 26 109 



50 77622 More Priyanka Sanjay  20 46 50 136 

51 77650 Morey Lokesh Harihar 20 78 50 148 

52 77672 Narwade Parsad Ravindra 20 64 50 134 

53 77602 Nemane Kiran Pandurang  17 62 50 129 

54 77549 Patel Afrin Faruque 20 70 46 126 

55 77589 Patil Gayatree Rajiv 20 78 50 148 

56 77617 Patne Puja Gajanan 20 74 50 144 

57 77594 Pawar Jaya Shivnarayan 20 60 34 114 

58 77597 Pawar Kanchan Bharat 20 68 50 138 

59 77620 Petkar Pratisha Shankar 20 70 50 140 

60 77598 SapkalKanchan Prakash 20 60 30 110 

61 77623 Sapkal Rashmi Subhash 20 72 50 140 

62 77638 Satpute Swati Vijay 20 68 48 136 

63 77680 Sawale Pura Vishvath 20 76 50 146 

64 77629 Shaikh Shabnam Bi Shaikh Mobeen 17 70 38 125 

65 77723 Shete Vishkha Bhikaji 20 64 46 130 

66 77649 Shirale Laukik Ashok  17 78 50 145 

67 77570 Solanki Asvini Manikrao 20 58 36 114 

68 77659 Suradkar Neha Vijay 20 72 46 138 

69 77662 Suradkar Om Sanjay 20 72 50 142 

70 77693 Tayde Satish Rameshwar 20 70 50 140 

71 77615 ThuttePallavi Sunil  20 58 38 136 

72 77636 Thutte Shubhangi Vijay 20 72 42 134 

73 77603 Tupkar Kiran Prakash 17 62 42 121 

74 77596 Halkare Kalyani rajesh 20 70 50 140 

75 77685 Wagh Rushikesh Dilip 20 72 50 142 

76 77637 Waghmare Sushmita Dhondu 7 60 24 91 

77 77624 Yedole Renuka Dagadu 20 70 40 130 

78 77566 Zalte Ashutosh Vasantrao 20 70 50 140 



Total  1489 5294 3366 10163 

Average 19.08974359 67.87179487 43.15384615 130.2948718 

 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department:  Chemistry 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 
(Out of 20) 

External Marks 
(Out of 80) 

Practical Marks 
(Out of 50) 

Total Marks         
(Out of 150) 

1 77547 Aadesh Vishnu Jadhao 17 68 42 127 

2 77549 Afrin Faruque Patel 17 60 50 127 

3 77551 Ajay Sanjay Joshi 15 70 50 135 

4 77552 Akanksha Shriram Dandade 15 46 44 105 

5 77554 Akash Santosh Dongare 17 62 48 127 

6 77556 Amol Mohan Gawai 17 62 48 127 

7 77558 Anjali Rajubhau Akkar 15 56 44 115 

8 77560 Ankita Parmeshwar Gaikwad 20 72 44 136 

9 77562 Ankush Rameshwar Gaikwad 17 56 48 121 

10 77563 Ankush Sahebrao Bhagat 15 60 48 123 

11 77564 Arti Shivaji Pawar 17 72 46 135 

12 77565 Ashish Vinayak Khakare 17 62 46 125 

13 77566 Ashutosh Vasantrao Zalte 17 62 48 127 

14 77567 Ashvini Parmeshwar Dukre 15 72 32 119 

15 77568 Ashvini Punjaji Kanhe 10 50 42 102 

16 77569 Ashwini Dattatray Khandagale 15 52 44 111 

17 77570 Ashvini Manikrao Solanki 15 36 42 93 

18 77577 Bhagyashri Subhash Bhagat 15 52 46 113 



19 77579 Chhaya Ganesh Chinchole 10 30 42 82 

20 77581 Devashri Shridhar Thoke 15 40 46 101 

21 77582 Diksha Milind Jadhao 15 64 46 125 

22 77584 Dipali Jagannath Jaybhaye 15 52 42 109 

23 77585 Dipali Kishor Deshmane 15 62 44 121 

24 77586 Divya Gajanan Deshmukh 17 66 44 127 

25 77588 Divya Vijay Hade 15 66 44 125 

26 77589 Gayatree RAJIV PATIL 17 66 46 129 

27 77590 Gayatree Dilip Padghan 15 62 46 123 

28 77591 Gopal Suresh Pathade 17 64 50 131 

29 77592 Harshada Kaduba Ghule 17 72 48 137 

30 77593 Hrushikesh Kisan Ambhore 17 66 42 125 

31 77594 Jaya Shivnarayan Pawar 15 46 38 99 

32 77595 Jayshri Santosh Ade 20 70 46 136 

33 77596 Kalyani Rajesh Halkare 15 68 50 133 

34 77597 Kanchan Bharat Pawar 17 50 46 113 

35 77598 Kanchan Prakash Sapkal 15 56 44 115 

36 77599 Kanchan Suresh Ghewande 17 44 42 103 

37 77602 Kiran Pandurang Nemane 15 50 48 113 

38 77603 Kiran Prakash Tupkar 15 42 48 105 

39 77604 Kiran Suresh Tayade 17 72 42 131 

40 77606 Komal Panjabrao Mapari 17 58 46 121 

41 77608 Mayuri Devendra Bhusari 15 36 36 87 

42 77609 Mayuri Vijay Jawanjal 15 52 32 99 

43 77610 Muskan Husen Hiriwale 17 72 48 137 

44 77612 Neha Vasant Dalimkar 15 48 40 103 

45 77613 Pallavi Namdev Gadekar 15 54 46 115 



46 77614 Pallavi Ramdas Mapari 17 64 48 129 

47 77615 Pallavi Sunil Thutte 15 50 42 107 

48 77616 Pooja Bharat Jadhav 15 44 40 99 

49 77617 Puja Gajanan Patne 17 58 40 115 

50 77618 Pooja Sanjay Marode 17 52 48 117 

51 77619 Pragati Janardhan Saraf 17 AA AA 17 

52 77620 Pratiksha Shankar Petkar 17 52 48 117 

53 77621 Priyanka Rajendra Awachar 15 44 48 107 

54 77622 Priyanka Sanjay More 17 64 46 127 

55 77623 Rashmi Subhash Sapkal 17 56 46 119 

56 77624 Renuka Dagadu Yendole 15 62 44 121 

57 77625 Rupali Madhukar Wayal 15 46 44 105 

58 77626 Rutuja Tarkeshwar Deokar 17 64 46 127 

59 77627 Sadaf Aqsa Arif Deshmukh 17 58 48 123 

60 77628 Sakshi Dipak Hiwale 15 46 36 97 

61 77629 Shabnam Bi Sheikh M Shaikh 15 48 42 105 

62 77630 Shital Tejrao Jadhav 17 72 48 137 

63 77631 Shital Vitthal Ingle 17 48 44 109 

64 77632 Shivani Madan Ghuge 17 44 38 99 

65 77633 Shivani Nivrutti Gadekar 15 58 46 119 

66 77634 Shivani Vijay Gher 10 38 48 96 

67 77635 Shivani Vilas Yendole 15 60 46 121 

68 77636 Shubhangi Vijay Thutte 15 52 48 115 

69 77637 Sushmita Dhondu Waghmare 10 48 28 86 

70 77638 Swati Vijay Satpute 17 64 46 127 

71 77639 Vaishali Manohar Jadhao 10 40 46 96 

72 77641 Vaishnavi Gajanan Theng 15 60 44 119 



73 77642 Vaishnavi Laxmikant Sapkal 15 54 38 107 

74 77643 Vaishnavi Rajesh Fulzade 15 54 44 113 

75 77645 Vaishnavi Ravindra Rane 17 64 50 131 

76 77646 Vaishnavi Vinod Patil 15 46 42 103 

77 77647 Vidhya Sheshrao Ghube 15 70 50 135 

78 77649 Laukik Ashok Shirale 17 58 36 111 

79 77650 Lokesh Harihar Morey 17 66 44 127 

80 77654 Manisha Gopal Kumawat 15 48 42 105 

81 77655 Meera Gajanan Sapte 15 52 40 107 

82 77656 Namrata Gopalrao Deshmukh 15 74 45 134 

83 77657 Nargis parveen Sayyed Sabir 17 76 46 139 

84 77658 Naziya parveen AB R Qamar  17 78 44 139 

85 77659 Neha Vijay Suradkar 17 60 50 127 

86 77661 Nikita Prameshwar Wankhede 15 38 46 99 

87 77662 Om Sanjay Suradkar 15 60 42 117 

88 77663 Pallavi Gajanan Dhone 17 72 46 135 

89 77664 Pallavi shivaji Patil 17 62 44 123 

90 77665 Pavan dnyaneshwar Dalimkar 17 64 50 131 

91 77666 Pavan Shuddhodhan Ingle 17 74 50 141 

92 77667 Pooja Premanand Bangale 17 80 42 139 

93 77668 Pooja Santosh More 20 66 42 128 

94 77669 Poonam Prasad Pawar 15 36 42 93 

95 77672 Prasad Ravindra Narwade 15 80 48 143 

96 77674 Pravin Rajendra Ingle 17 65 48 130 

97 77678 Punam Vijay Khandagale 15 50 42 107 

98 77679 Purushottam L. Mosambe 17 74 50 141 

99 77680 Purva Vishvanath Sawale 17 68 46 131 



100 77681 Radha Ravindra Dukare 15 38 34 87 

101 77682 Ravindra Gulabrao Mosambe 17 74 50 141 

102 77683 Renuka Shivaji Pawar 17 68 46 131 

103 77684 Rupali Dnyaneshwar Gadekar  17 64 46 127 

104 77685 Rushikesh Dilip Wagh 17 64 48 129 

105 77686 Rushikesh Ramesh Gaikwad 15 62 48 125 

106 77689 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Dondal 17 58 44 119 

107 77692 sanskriti Gajanan Gawai 15 64 38 117 

108 77693 Satish Rameshwar Tayde 17 62 48 127 

109 77695 Shamal Chandrakant Mehetre 15 50 42 107 

110 77696 Shital Gajanan Kudke 15 62 44 121 

111 77701 Shraddha Sunil Deshmukh 15 64 46 125 

112 77703 Shubham Gajanan Wanjol 15 70 34 119 

113 77704 Shubham Rajendra Karhade 17 74 50 141 

114 77705 Shubham Sanjay Salok 20 80 48 148 

115 77707 Shubham Vithoba Kharat 17 62 48 127 

116 77708 Shubhangi Kailash Hiwale 17 62 46 125 

117 77709 Shubhangi Shankar Chavhan 15 52 42 109 

118 77711 Sneha sanjay Kalaskar 15 70 46 131 

119 77713 Trupti Gajanan Mahale 15 60 42 117 

120 77718 Vaishnavi Kailash Bundhe 17 64 48 129 

121 77719 Vaishnavi Sopan Kalekar 15 52 50 117 

122 77720 Vaishnavi Vilas Cheke 17 76 46 139 

123 77721 Vidya Ashok Kharat 15 30 40 85 

124 77722 Vinod Ramesh Wagh 17 64 48 129 

125 77723 Vishakha Bhikaji Shete 15 80 44 139 

126 77726 Vishnu Bhanudas Ugale 17 62 48 127 



  Total 2001 7367 5575 14943 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  2001 / 126 = 15.87 7367 / 126 = 58.47 5575 / 126 = 44.24 14943 / 126 =  118.59 

 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department:  Electronics 
Sr. No. Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 

(Out of 20) 
External Marks 
(Out of 80) 

Practical Marks 
(Out of 50) 

Total Marks         
(Out of 150) 

1 77605 Miss  Komal  Kailas  Ingle 20 54 48 122 

2 77697 -,,- Shital  Rameshwar  Ingle 20 56 48 124 

3 77687 Mr. Sachin M. Kale 20 56 45 121 

4 77574 Miss Ayodhya D. Lahane 20 62 44 126 

5 77644 -,,- Vaishnavi R. Mahajan 20 62 44 126 

6 77725 Mr. Vishal V. More 20 56 46 122 

7 77576 Miss  Bhagyashri S. morey 20 62 44 126 

8 77580 Mr. Datta R. Mundhe 20 66 47 133 

9 77660 -,,-  Nikita  Ashok  Nighade 20 54 46 120 

10 77675 -,,- Priya D. Nimbhore 20 62 44 126 

11 77715 Mr. Vaishnav  Digambar  Nikas 20 64 46 130 

12 77557 Miss Anjali  Kailas  Pakhare 20 54 47 121 

13 77587 -,,-  Divya S.  Pawar 20 60 48 128 

14 77716 -,,- Vaishnavi  D. Pawar 20 56 48 124 

15 77548 Miss Aditi N.  Rindhe 20 60 44 124 

16 77691 -,,-  Sanjana  K.  Rudraksh 20 58 43 121 

17 77714 Mr. Vaibhav  Ganesh  Salunke 20 62 47 129 

18 77688 -,,-  Sahil  Taufk  Saudagar 20 60 46 126 



19 77555 -,,-  Amol  E. Shinde 20 62 45 127 

20 77694 -,,-  Sham C. Shitole 20 62 46 128 

21 77653 -,,-  Mangesh  A.  Sonalkar 20 60 47 127 

22 77670 Miss  Pragati  M. Tekale 20 62 48 130 

23 77717 -,,-  Vaishnavi  J. Theng 20 58 48 126 

24 77571 -,,-  Ashwini  R. Thutte 20 46 43 109 

25 77601 -,,-  Kiran  D. Thutte 20 48 45 113 

26 77706 Mr. Shubham  S. Waghamare 20 58 47 125 

27 77583 Miss  Dipali  B. Wakode 20 62 48 130 

28 77673 Mr. Prashnat  Bharat  Wayal 20 64 46 130 

29 77724 -,,- Vishal  Nimbaji  Zgare 20 58 47 125 

30 77671 -,,-Prasad  Bhagwan  Aswar 20 62 46 128 

31 77727 -,,- Yogesh P. Rasal 20 58 45 123 

  Total 620 1824 1426 3870 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  620 / 31 = 20 1824 / 31 = 58.84 1426 / 31 = 46 3870 / 31 =  124.84 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department:  Mathematics 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Student Theory I        
(Out of 60) 

Internal I         
(Out of 15) 

Theory II (Out 
of 60) 

Internal II 
(Out of 15) 

Total Marks (Out 
of 150) 

1 77550 Sirsat Ajay Madan 60 15 60 15 150 

2 77553 Dhamak Akash Damodhar 60 15 60 11 146 

3 77557 Ku. Pakhare Anjali Kailas 60 15 60 15 150 

4 77559 Ku. Salunke Ankita Bhagwat 60 15 60 13 148 

5 77560 Ku. Gaikwad Ankita 
Parmeshwar 

60 15 60 13 148 

6 77561 Ku. Deshmukh Ankita Sanjay 60 15 60 13 148 



7 77564 Ku. Pawar Arti Shivaji 60 15 60 13 148 

8 77572 Ku. Rathod Ashwini Sanjay 46 15 60 11 132 

9 77573 Ku. Changade Ashwini Vishnu 60 15 36 13 124 

10 77575 Ku. Khatun Azimunisa Ansar 60 15 60 15 150 

11 77577 Ku. Bhagat Bhagyashri 
Shubhash 

60 15 56 13 144 

12 77578 Ku. Theng Bhagyashri Subhash 60 15 60 13 148 

13 77580 Mundhe Datta Rambhau 60 15 60 15 150 

14 77583 Ku. Wakode Dipali Bhimrao 60 15 60 13 148 

15 77587 Ku. Pawar Divya Shivcharan 60 15 60 13 148 

16 77588 Ku. Hade Divya Vijay 60 15 60 13 148 

17 77590 Ku. Padghan Gayatri Dilip 60 15 60 15 150 

18 77591 Pathade Gopal Suresh 60 15 60 15 150 

19 77593 Ambhore Hrushikesh Kisan 60 15 60 15 150 

20 77600 Ku. Khurde Kanchan Suresh 60 15 60 15 150 

21 77601 Ku. Thutte Kiran Dattu 60 15 60 11 146 

22 77604 Ku. Tayde Kiran Suresh 60 15 60 15 150 

23 77607 Ku. Sapkale Manasi Manohar 60 15 60 11 146 

24 77611 Ku. Deshmukh Neha Sureshrao 60 15 60 13 148 

25 77640 Ku. Bakal Vishnavi Bharat 60 15 50 15 140 

26 77648 Ku. Paithankar Vishakha 
Dattatray 

60 7 60 11 138 

27 77651 Ku. Bharad Madhuri Gajanan 60 15 60 15 150 

28 77652 Ku. Gawate Madhuri Thiraji 60 15 60 13 148 

29 77653 Sonalkar Mangesh Abhimanu 60 15 60 13 148 

30 77655 Ku. Sapte Meera Gajanan 60 15 58 13 146 

31 77656 Ku. Deshmukh Namrata 
Gopalrao 

60 15 44 13 132 



32 77657 Ku. Sayyed Nargis Parveen 
Sabir 

60 15 56 15 146 

33 77658 Ku. Abdul Naziya Parveen 
Rafique Qamar 

60 15 56 15 146 

34 77663 Ku. Dhone Pallavi Gajanan 60 7 60 13 140 

35 77664 Ku. Patil Pallavi Shivaji 60 15 58 13 146 

36 77665 Dalimkar Pavan Dnyaneshwar 60 15 56 13 144 

37 77666 Ingle Pavan Shuddhodhan 60 15 60 13 148 

38 77667 Ku. Bangale Poooja Premanand 60 15 60 15 150 

39 77670 Ku. Tekale Pragati Mukunda 60 15 56 13 144 
40 77673 Wayal Prashant Bharat 60 15 60 15 150 

41 77676 Ku. Giri Priyanka Motigir 60 15 60 13 148 

42 77690 Parihar Sangramsing 
Ganeshsing 

60 15 60 11 146 

43 77691 Rudraksha Sanjana Kishor 60 15 54 13 142 

44 77682 Mosambe Ravindra Gulabrao 60 15 58 13 146 

45 77683 Ku. Pawar Renuka Shivaji 60 15 60 13 148 

46 77684 Ku. Gadekar Rupali 
Dnyaneshwar 

60 15 60 13 148 

47 77688 Saudagar Sahil Taufik 60 15 58 15 148 

48 77690 Parihar Sangramsing 
Ganeshsing 

60 15 60 11 146 

49 77691 Rudraksha Sanjana Kishor 60 15 54 13 142 

50 77692 Ku. Gawai Sanskriti 
Rameshwar 

60 7 60 11 138 

51 77694 Shitole Shyam Chhaburao 60 15 58 13 146 

52 77697 Ku. Ingle Shital Rameshwar  60 15 60 15 150 

53 77698 Ku. Lahane Shital Sanjay 60 15 60 13 148 

54 77699 Ku. Falke Shital Vitthal 60 15 60 13 148 



55 77700 Navghare Shivdas Suresh 60 15 60 11 146 

56 77702 Suradkar Shubham 
Dnyaneshwar 

60 13 60 13 146 

57 77703 Wanjole Shubham Gajanan 60 15 30 15 120 

58 77706 Waghmare Shubham Shamrao 60 15 60 15 150 

59 77710 Ku. Kulkarni Siddhi Girish 60 15 60 15 150 

60 77711 Ku. Kalaskar Sneha Sanjay 60 15 60 15 150 

61 77712 Ambhore Sumit Ramchandra 60 15 60 13 148 

62 77714 Salunke Vaibhav Ganesh 60 15 60 15 150 

63 77715 Nikas Vaishnav Digambar 60 15 60 11 146 

64 77717 Ku. Theng Vaishnavi 
Janardhan 

60 15 60 13 148 

65 77720 Ku. Cheke Vaishnavi Vilas 60 15 58 15 148 

66 77722 Wagh Vinod Ramesh 60 15 54 13 142 

67 77724 Zagare Vishal Nimbaji 60 15 58 15 148 

68 77725 More Vishal Vishnu 60 15 60 13 148 

69 77728 Deshmukh Yogesh Sajabrao 60 15 60 11 146 

    Total 4126 1009 4008 923 10066 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  4126/ 69 =59.79 1009 / 69 = 14.62 4008 / 69 = 58.08 923 / 69 =13.38 10069 / 69 = 145.88 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc. III SEM VI Summer 2021 

Name of the Department: PHYSICS 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 
(Out of 20) 

External Marks        
(Out of 80) 

Practical Marks     
(Out of 50) 

Total Marks         (Out 
of 150) 

1 77548 Aditi N Rindhe 20 68 44 132 



2 77550 Ajay M SIRSAT 20 68 42 130 

3 77553 Akash D Dhamak 20 70 46 136 

4 77555 Amol E Shinde 20 72 40 132 

5 77557 Anjali K Pakhare 20 60 40 120 

6 77559 Ankita B Salunke 20 66 42 128 

7 77560 Ankita P Gaikwad 20 72 42 134 

8 77561 Ankita S Deshmukh 20 68 42 130 

9 77564 Arti S Pawar 20 72 40 132 

10 77571 Ashwini R Thutte 20 30 36 86 

11 77572 Ashwini S Rathod 20 60 36 116 

12 77573 Ashwini V Changade 20 72 44 136 

13 77574 Ayodhya D Lahane 20 66 42 128 

14 77575 Azimunisa A Khatun 20 66 46 132 

15 77576 Bhagyashri S Morey 20 64 42 126 

16 77577 Bhagyashri S Bhagat 20 72 40 132 

17 77578 Bhagyshri S THENG 20 72 36 128 

18 77580 Datta R Mundhe 20 68 42 130 

19 77583 Dipali B Wakode 20 70 44 134 

20 77587 Divya S Pawar 20 70 40 130 

21 77590 Gayatri D Padghan 20 70 44 134 

22 77591 Gopal S Pathade 20 64 40 124 

23 77593 Hrushikesh K Ambhore 20 66 40 126 

24 77600 Kanchan S Khurde 20 74 40 134 

25 77601 Kiran D Thutte 20 74 38 132 

26 77604 Kiran S Tayde 20 66 40 126 

27 77605 Komal K Ingle 20 70 38 128 

28 77651 Madhuri G Bharad 20 78 46 144 

29 77652 Madhuri T Gawate 20 74 42 136 



30 77607 Manasi M Sapkale 20 68 44 132 

31 77653 Mangesh A Sonalkar 20 64 44 128 

32 77655 Meera G Sapte 20 60 32 112 

33 77656 Namrata G Deshmukh 20 56 38 114 

34 77657 Nargis Parveen S Sabir 20 72 42 134 

35 77658 Naziya Parveen R Abdul 20 72 42 134 

36 77611 Neha S Deshmukh 20 68 42 130 

37 77660 Nikita A Nighade 20 74 46 140 

38 77663 Pallavi G Dhone 20 72 42 134 

39 77664 Pallavi S Patil 20 70 42 132 

40 77665 Pavan D Dalimkar 20 64 40 124 

41 77666 Pavan S Ingle 20 70 48 138 

42 77667 Pooja P Bangale 20 68 42 130 

43 77670 Pragati M Tekale 20 70 40 130 

44 77671 Prasad B Aswar 20 70 48 138 

45 77673 Prashant B Wayal 20 68 42 130 

46 77675 Priya D Nimbore 20 68 42 130 

47 77676 Priyanka M Giri 20 72 42 134 

48 77677 Punam T Cheke 20 70 48 138 

49 77679 Purushottam L Mosamb 20 64 44 128 

50 77682 Ravindra G Mosambe 20 64 44 128 

51 77683 Renuka S Pawar 20 72 40 132 

52 77684 Rupali D Gadekar 20 72 36 128 

53 77687 Sachin M Kale 20 66 42 128 

54 77688 Sahil T Saudagar 20 66 42 128 

55 77690 Sangramsingh G Parihar 20 70 48 138 

56 77691 Sanjana K Rudraksh 20 72 36 128 

57 77692 Sanskriti G. Gawai 20 68 42 130 

58 77694 Sham C Shitole 20 70 42 132 



59 77697 Shital R Ingle 20 68 30 118 

60 77698 Shital S Lahane 20 68 44 132 

61 77699 Shital V Falke 20 72 44 136 

62 77700 Shivadas S Navghare 20 70 46 136 

63 77702 Shubham D Suradkar 20 70 42 132 

64 77703 Shubham G Wanjol 20 72 42 134 

65 77706 Shubham S Waghmare 20 68 42 130 

66 77710 Siddhi G Kulkarni 20 78 46 144 

67 77711 Sneha S Kalaskar 20 70 42 132 

68 77712 Sumit R Ambhore 20 72 44 136 

69 77714 Vaibhav G Salunke 20 68 42 130 

70 77715 Vaishnav D Nikas 20 70 46 136 

71 77640 Vaishnavi B Bakal 20 70 42 132 

72 77716 Vaishnavi D Pawar 20 70 38 128 

73 77717 Vaishnavi J Theng 20 70 38 128 

74 77644 Vaishnavi R Mahajan 20 68 38 126 

75 77720 Vaishnavi V Cheke 20 64 42 126 

76 77722 Vinod R Wagh 20 64 40 124 

77 77648 Vishakha D Paithankar 20 64 40 124 

78 77724 Vishal N Zagare 20 68 42 130 

79 77725 Vishal V More 20 56 40 116 

80 77727 Yogesh P Rasal 20 68 42 130 

81 77728 Yogesh S Deshmukh 20 72 44 136 

  Total 1620 5522 3372 10514 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  1620 / 81 = 20 5522 / 81 = 68.17 3372 / 81 = 41.63 10514 / 81 =  129.80 

 

Name of the Class: B. Sc III Sem VI summer 2021 



Name of The Department:  Computer Science 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal 
Marks (Out of 
20) 

External Marks        
(Out of 80) 

Practical Marks 
(Out of 50) 

Total Marks         
(Out of 150) 

1 77572 ASHWINI SANJAY RATHOD 20 32 46 98 

2 77605 KOMAL KAILAS INGLE 20 34 50 104 

3 77548 ADITI NARAYAN RINDHE 20 36 50 106 

4 77571 ASWINI RAMDAS THUTTE 20 36 50 106 

5 77640 VAISHNAVI BHARAT BAKAL 20 40 50 110 

6 77648 VISHAKHA DATTATRAY 
PAITHANKAR 

20 48 48 116 

7 77652 MADHURI TIRTHRAJ 
GAWATE 

20 48 50 118 

8 77561 ANKITA SANJAY 
DESHMUKH 

20 54 50 124 

9 77716 VAISHNAVI DILIP PAWAR 20 54 50 124 

10 77555 AMOL EKNATH SHINDE 20 56 50 126 

11 77559 ANKITA BHAGWAT 
SALUNKE 

20 58 50 128 

12 77573 ASHWINI VISHNU 
CHANGADE 

20 58 50 128 

13 77644 VAISHNAVI RAJESHWAR 
MAHAJAN 

20 58 50 128 

14 77677 PUNAM TYAMBAK CHEKE 20 58 50 128 

15 77676 PRIYANKA MOTIGIR GIRI 20 60 50 130 

16 77712 SUMIT RAMCHANDRA 
AMBHORE 

20 60 50 130 

17 77727 YOGESH PANDURAN RASAL 20 60 50 130 

18 77728 YOGESH SANJABRAO 
DESHMUKH 

20 60 50 130 



19 77553 AKASH DAMODAR DHAMAK 20 62 50 132 

20 77574 AYODHYA DINKAR LAHANE 20 62 50 132 

21 77578 BHAGYASHRI SUBHASH 
THENG 

20 62 50 132 

22 77600 KANCHAN SURESH KHURDE 20 62 50 132 

23 77607 MANASI MANIHAR SAPKALE 20 62 50 132 

24 77671 PRASAD BHAGWAN ASWAR 20 62 50 132 

25 77687 SACHIN MADHUSUDAN 
KALE 

20 62 50 132 

26 77690 SANGRAMSING 
GANESHSING PARIHAR 

20 62 50 132 

27 77699 SHITAL VITTHAL FALKE 20 62 50 132 

28 77700 SHIVDAS SURESH 
NAVGHARE 

20 62 50 132 

29 77576 BHAGYASHRI 
SIDDHESHWAR MOREY 

20 64 50 134 

30 77611 NEHA SURESHRAO 
DESHMUKH 

20 64 50 134 

31 77660 NIKITA ASHOK NIGHADE 20 66 48 134 

32 77675 PRIYA DILIP NIMBHORE 20 64 50 134 

33 77550 AJAY MADAN SIRSAT 20 66 50 136 

34 77575 AZIMUNISA ANSAR KHATUN 20 66 50 136 

35 77651 MADHURI GAJANAN 
BHARAD 

20 66 50 136 

36 77698 SHITAL SANJAY LAHANE 20 66 50 136 

37 77702 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR 
SURADKAR 

20 66 50 136 

38 77710 SIDDHI GANESH KULKARNI 20 66 50 136 

  Total 760 2184 1892 4836 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  760 / 38 = 20 2184 / 38 = 57.47 1892 / 38 = 49.789 4836 / 38 =  127.26 



Name of the Class: B.A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Economics 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks (Out 
of 20) 

External Marks (Out of 
80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 18 48 66 

2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 18 44 62 

3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 20 62 82 

4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 17 54 71 

5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 19 44 63 

6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 18 60 78 

7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 18 80 98 

8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 48 67 

9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 19 62 81 

10 77106 Milind M. Patole 19 42 61 

11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 19 80 99 

12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 18 34 52 

13 77109 Nurjaha I. Sheikh 18 46 64 

14 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 17 46 63 

15 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 20 62 82 

16 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 19 46 65 

17 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 20 62 82 

18 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 18 42 60 

19 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 17 36 53 

20 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 18 80 98 

21 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar  19 42 61 

22 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 19 62 81 

23 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 20 50 70 



24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 18 48 66 

25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 62 82 

26 77122 Suraj R. Gohel 20 62 82 

27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 62 82 

28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 20 62 82 

  Total 525 1528 2053 
  Attainment = Total / Student Number  525 / 28 = 18.75 1528 / 28 = 54.57 2059 / 28 = 73.32 

 

Name of the Class: B.A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: English 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks (Out 
of 20) 

External Marks (Out of 
80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 20 62 82 

2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 20 56 76 

3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 20 64 84 

4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 62 81 

5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 20 72 92 

6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 19 74 93 

7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 74 94 

8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 20 68 88 

9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 20 72 92 

10 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 58 78 

11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 20 50 70 

12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 20 42 62 

13 77109 Nurjaha I. Sheikh 20 58 78 

14 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 20 50 70 



15 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 20 72 92 

16 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 20 50 70 

17 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 20 72 92 

18 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 20 56 76 

19 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 70 89 

20 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 20 70 90 

21 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar  20 66 86 

22 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 19 74 93 

23 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 20 66 86 

24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 20 58 78 

25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 70 90 

26 77122 Suraj R. Gohel 20 74 94 

27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 72 92 

28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 20 72 92 

  Total 556 1804 2360 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  556 / 28 = 19.86 1804 / 28 = 64.43 2360 / 28 = 84.29 

 

Name of the Class: B.A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: History 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks (Out 
of 20) 

External Marks (Out of 
80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 19 78 97 

2 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 19 72 91 

3 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 74 93 

4 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 19 60 79 

5 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 19 74 93 

6 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 76 96 



7 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 78 97 

8 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 19 74 93 

9 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 64 84 

10 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 20 76 96 

11 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 19 50 69 

12 77109 Nurjaha I. Sheikh 18 74 92 

13 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 18 76 94 

14 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 19 18 97 

15 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 46 65 

16 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 20 76 96 

17 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar  20 80 100 

18 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 20 76 96 

19 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 19 74 93 

20 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 20 72 92 

21 77122 Suraj R. Gohel 18 76 94 

22 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 74 94 

  Total 423 1518 2001 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  556 / 28 = 19.86 1804 / 28 = 64.43 2360 / 28 = 84.29 

 

Name of the Class: B.A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Home Economics 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 
(Out of 20) 

External Marks 
(Out of 50) 

Practical Marks 
(Out of 30) 

Total Marks 
(Out of 100) 

1 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 16 40 27 83 

2 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 18 45 28 91 

  Total 34 85 55 174 



  Attainment = Total / Student Number  34 / 02 = 17 85 / 02 = 42.5 55 / 02 = 26.5 174 / 02 = 87 
 

Name of the Class: B. A. III Sem VI summer 2021: 

Name of The Department: Marathi Literature 
Sr. No. Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 

(Out of 20) 
External Marks (Out 
of 80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 19 52 71 

2 77109 Nurjaha I. Sheikh 19 54 73 

3 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 19 38 57 

4 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 19 64 83 

5 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 19 66 85 

6 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 64 83 

  Total 114 338 452 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  114 / 06 = 19 338 / 06 = 56.34 452 / 06 = 75.34 
 

Name of the Class: B. A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Marathi 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 
(Out of 20) 

External Marks (Out 
of 80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 19 62 81 

2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 19 70 98 

3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 20 72 29 

4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 68 78 

5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 19 66 68 

6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 18 66 85 

7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 20 72 92 



8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 72 91 

9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 19 70 89 

10 77106 Milind M. Patole 20 70 90 

11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 19 68 87 

12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 19 48 66 

13 77109 Nurjaha I. Sheikh 19 58 77 

14 77110 Pallavi D. Sawant 19 62 81 

15 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 20 60 80 

16 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 19 72 91 

17 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 19 72 91 

18 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 19 70 89 

19 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 19 76 95 

20 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 19 72 91 

21 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar  19 68 87 

22 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 19 72 91 

23 77119 Shobha R. Kadam 19 62 81 

24 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 19 68 87 

25 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 19 68 87 

26 77122 Suraj R. Gohel 20 74 94 

27 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 20 62 82 

28 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 72 91 

  Total 537 1892 2349 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  537 / 28 = 19.18 1892 / 28 = 67.57 2349 / 28 = 83.89 
 

 

 



 

Name of the Class: B. A. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Political Science 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks 
(Out of 20) 

External Marks (Out 
of 80) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 77097 Ajay N. Survaynshi 18 78 96 

2 77098 Ankit S. Gawai 18 76 94 

3 77099 Anuradha G. Keskar 19 76 95 

4 77100 Ashwini P. Shinde 19 56 75 

5 77101 Ashvii V. Ingle 18 52 70 

6 77102 Balasaheb D. Ghewande 18 64 82 

7 77103 Dttatraya P. Gadhave 19 62 81 

8 77104 Ganesh N. Arakh 19 58 77 

9 77105 Jaya V. Jadhav 18 74 92 

10 77106 Milind M. Patole 18 42 60 

11 77107 Nilesh R. Pandit 18 68 86 

12 77108 Nileshbhai A. Jadhav 18 42 60 

13 77111 Prajakta V. Khandalkar 19 62 81 

14 77112 Ravi M. Sultane 18 78 96 

15 77113 Rutuja R. Jadhao 18 76 94 

16 77114 Sagar A. Bansode 18 74 92 

17 77115 Sangita S. Sarode 18 54 72 

18 77116 Saurabh S. Shinde 19 60 79 

19 77117 Shankar N. Mevhankar  19 74 93 

20 77118 Shaikh Afsar Shaikh Jafar 18 62 80 

21 77120 Shubham N. Hiwale 19 78 97 

22 77121 Snehal A. Katakr 18 74 92 



23 77122 Suraj R. Gohel 18 62 80 

24 77123 Vaishnavi D. Nangude 18 72 90 

25 77124 Vaishanvi S. Kharat 19 78 97 

  Total 459 1652 2111 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  459 / 25 = 18.36 1652 / 25 = 66.08 2111 / 25 = 84.44 
 

 

 

 

Name of the Class: B. Com. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management 

Name of Subject : 3061 Management Accounting 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks     
(Out of 20)  

External Marks     
(Out of 80) 

Total Marks   (Out of 
100) 

1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI  20 72 92 

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE  20 76 96 

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE  20 56 76 

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE  20 72 92 

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO  20 70 90 

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE  20 66 86 

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 72 92 

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR  20 72 92 

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO  20 64 84 

10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE  20 18 38 

11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND  20 70 90 



12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 72 92 

13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 20 66 86 

14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR  20 62 82 

15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR  20 74 94 

16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT  20 58 78 

17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR  20 72 92 

18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 20 62 82 

19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE  20 76 96 

20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL  20 66 86 

21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 20 64 84 

22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU  20 68 88 

23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR  20 50 70 

24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA  20 70 90 

25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL  20 72 92 

26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 20 72 92 

27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 20 72 92 

28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 20 66 86 

29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 20 68 88 

30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 20 52 72 

31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR  20 32 52 

32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 20 76 96 

33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 20 68 88 

34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 20 28 48 

35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT  20 72 92 

36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 20 78 98 

37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 20 70 90 

38 75882 SHUBHANJI SUNIL WANKHEDE 20 68 88 

39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR  20 68 88 

40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE  20 72 92 



41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE  20 40 60 

42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL  20 50 70 

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 20 56 76 

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 20 70 90 

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR  20 62 82 

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO  20 72 92 

  Total 920 2952 3872 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  920 / 46 = 20 2952 / 46 = 64.17 3872 / 46 = 84.17 

 

Name of the Class: B. Com. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management 

Name of Subject : 3062 Economocs of Development 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks     
(Out of 20)  

External Marks     
(Out of 80) 

Total Marks   (Out of 
100) 

1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI  20 68 88 

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE  20 66 86 

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE  20 32 52 

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE  20 60 80 

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO  20 76 96 

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE  20 62 82 

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 66 86 

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR  20 62 82 

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO  20 68 88 

10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE  20 40 60 

11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND  20 78 98 

12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 64 84 



13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 20 78 98 

14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR  20 54 74 

15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR  20 62 82 

16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT  20 46 66 

17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR  20 72 92 

18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 20 66 86 

19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE  20 70 90 

20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL  20 64 84 

21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 20 32 52 

22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU  20 80 100 

23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR  20 48 68 

24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA  20 56 76 

25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL  20 24 44 

26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 20 68 88 

27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 20 64 84 

28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 20 38 58 

29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 20 62 82 

30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 20 46 66 

31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR  20 48 68 

32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 20 72 92 

33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 20 34 54 

34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 20 24 44 

35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT  20 66 86 

36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 20 72 92 

37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 20 64 84 

38 75882 SHUBHANJI SUNIL WANKHEDE 20 70 90 

39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR  20 38 58 

40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE  20 64 84 

41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE  20 22 42 



42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL  20 50 70 

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 20 66 86 

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 20 70 90 

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR  20 38 58 

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO  20 70 90 

  Total 920 2640 3560 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  920 / 46 = 20 2640 / 46 = 57.39 3560 / 46 = 77.39 

 

 

 

Name of the Class: B. Com. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management 

Name of Subject : 3063 Company Law 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Internal Marks     
(Out of 20)  

External Marks     
(Out of 80) 

Total Marks    (Out of 
100) 

1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI  20 60 80 

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE  20 52 72 

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE  20 62 82 

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE  20 62 82 

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO  20 64 84 

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE  20 54 74 

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 20 58 78 

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR  20 60 80 

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO  20 44 64 

10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE  20 28 48 



11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND  20 68 88 

12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 20 64 84 

13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 20 64 84 

14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR  20 56 76 

15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR  20 44 64 

16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT  20 36 56 

17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR  20 62 82 

18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 20 48 68 

19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE  20 54 74 

20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL  20 48 68 

21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 20 62 82 

22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU  20 68 88 

23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR  20 42 62 

24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA  20 58 78 

25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL  20 64 84 

26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 20 62 82 

27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 20 60 80 

28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 20 58 78 

29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 20 60 80 

30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 20 43 63 

31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR  20 50 70 

32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 20 56 76 

33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 20 62 82 

34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 20 32 52 

35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT  20 60 80 

36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 20 60 80 

37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 20 56 76 

38 75882 SHUBHANJI SUNIL WANKHEDE 20 50 70 

39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR  20 62 82 



40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE  20 62 82 

41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE  20 28 48 

42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL  20 32 52 

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 20 54 74 

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 20 54 74 

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR  20 62 82 

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO  20 60 80 

  Total 920 2505 3425 
  Attainment = Total / Student Number  920 / 46 = 20 2505 / 46 = 54.45 3425 / 46 = 74.45 

 

 

 

Name of the Class: B. Com. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management 

Name of Subject : 3068 IWW - 1 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Practical         (Out of 
40)  

External Marks     
(Out of 60) 

Total Marks (Out of 
100) 

1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI  40 58 98 

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE  36 53 89 

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE  38 45 83 

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE  38 58 96 

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO  40 58 98 

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE  28 48 76 

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 40 54 94 

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR  40 58 98 

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO  34 53 87 



10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE  38 40 78 

11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND  32 60 92 

12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 40 58 98 

13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 34 57 91 

14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR  40 57 97 

15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR  32 53 85 

16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT  40 53 93 

17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR  30 58 88 

18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 38 53 91 

19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE  30 58 88 

20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL  40 57 97 

21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 36 46 82 

22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU  34 60 94 

23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR  26 53 79 

24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA  34 58 92 

25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL  40 58 98 

26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 38 58 96 

27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 40 53 93 

28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 30 56 86 

29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 40 53 93 

30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 30 46 76 

31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR  30 54 84 

32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 26 58 84 

33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 36 53 89 

34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 16 24 40 

35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT  40 58 98 

36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 40 58 98 

37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 40 52 92 

38 75882 SHUBHANJI SUNIL WANKHEDE 36 57 93 



39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR  38 57 95 

40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE  38 57 95 

41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE  20 32 52 

42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL  32 45 77 

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 40 58 98 

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 38 53 91 

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR  24 57 81 

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO  40 58 98 

  Total 1610 2461 4071 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  1610 / 46 = 35.62 2461 / 46 = 53.50 4071 / 46 = 88.5 

 

Name of the Class: B. Com. III Sem VI summer 2021 

Name of The Department: Commerce & Management 

Name of Subject : 3069 E-Commerce 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll No.  Name of the Student Practical         (Out of 
40)  

External Marks     
(Out of 60) 

Total Marks   (Out of 
100) 

1 75845 ADITI MARTAND KULKARNI  38 45 83 

2 75846 AKASH RAMDAS UMALE  38 39 77 

3 75847 ASHWINI GAJANAN PATHE  16 33 49 

4 75848 BHAGYSHRI ASHOK DUKARE  38 56 94 

5 75849 DIPALI GAJENDRA JADHAO  36 48 84 

6 75850 DIVYA SUNIL INGLE  36 47 83 

7 75851 GOPAL VISHWANATH SHINDE 36 36 72 

8 75852 JAYA DIPAK SURADKAR  36 47 83 

9 75853 KARAN EAKNATH JADHAO  24 33 57 

10 75854 KOMAL EKNATH KARHADE  16 20 36 

11 75855 MANDHAR ASHOK MAHIND  34 60 94 



12 75856 MANGAL GAJANAN DUKARE 36 56 92 

13 75857 MAYURI SANTOSH KADAM 38 60 98 

14 75858 NEHA VIJAY DHANDAR  38 45 83 

15 75859 NILESH ANIL BHUTEKAR  38 35 73 

16 75860 NITA GAJANAN KHARAT  26 32 58 

17 75861 NITIN ATAMARAM PARIHAR  38 47 85 

18 75862 PAWAN PANDHRINATH SHELKE 34 36 70 

19 75863 PAWAN RAMESH HADE  36 47 83 

20 75864 PAWAN SUDHAKAR BIRGAL  38 36 74 

21 75865 PRACHI ANIL UDRAKAR 36 47 83 

22 75866 PRANAV KAILAS JAJU  20 60 80 

23 75867 PRAVIN JAGDEO SAUDAGAR  20 39 59 

24 75868 RENUKA MANOJ CHOPDA  16 48 64 

25 75869 RENUKA VINAYAK NIRMAL  38 42 80 

26 75870 REVTI UDDHAORAO KHARPAS 38 44 82 

27 75871 RUPALI BHARAT AKAL 38 39 77 

28 75872 SAIYYAD HABIB SAIYYAD RAHIM 36 47 83 

29 75873 SANDHYA DNYANESHWAR MOREY 38 47 85 

30 75874 SANDIP VASANTA INGLE 16 41 57 

31 75875 SANJAY PANJABRAO PARIHAR  30 33 63 

32 75876 SAURABH SUBASH KHADKE 30 48 78 

33 75877 SHALIKRAM RAJENDRA IWARKAR 36 41 77 

34 75878 SHALINI DILIP PIMPLE 16 17 33 

35 75879 SHILA SATYAN SAWANT  34 50 84 

36 75880 SHITAL TULSHIDAS KUTE 38 39 77 

37 75881 SHIVANI BHAGAVAN MOREY 38 47 85 

38 75882 SHUBHANJI SUNIL WANKHEDE 38 42 80 

39 75883 SHYAM GOVINDPRABHU IWARKAR  34 35 69 

40 75884 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA BHANDARE  36 39 75 



41 75885 SWAPNIL DAMODHAR PANDAGALE  16 21 37 

42 75886 SWAPNIL SANJAY RASAL  16 24 40 

43 75887 SWATI JAYSING INGLE 36 47 83 

44 75888 VAIBHAV DILIP KHOLGADE 32 36 68 

45 75889 VAIBHAV RAMESH BAVASKAR  36 47 83 

46 75890 VAISHNAVI SHRIKRUSHNA JADHAO  36 47 83 

  Total 1468 1925 3393 

  Attainment = Total / Student Number  1468 / 46 = 31.91 1925 / 46 = 41.84 3393 / 46 = 73.76 

 














































































